Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

128B DX12

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX

3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0C GD6

5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0OC

5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIiT

5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0OC

POWERCOLOR REAPER RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-A)

EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,00

51,60

66,60

284,40

364,80

408,00

427,20

432,00

433,20

439,20

442,80

463,20

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

POWERCOLOR RX7800XT 16G-P 16GB GDDR6 256Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND Spectral White RX7800XT 16G-
L/0C/WHITE GDDR6 256Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 2X 0C GDRR7
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X 0C EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7

192B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X OC VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7
256BIT VGA

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

555,60

586,80

586,80

588,00

622,80

648,00

705,60

865,20

871,20

908,40

930,00

958,80

1.252,80

1.464,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X 0C 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

5+

5+

1.731,60

1.768,80

1.768,80

1.794,00

3.708,00

241,20

247,20

250,80

253,20

284,40

306,00

306,00

340,80

369,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060
128BIT

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND

VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6

GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP

RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-

L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060
128B DX12 PCIE

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060
GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060

POWERCOLOR RED DEVIL
256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070
16GB GDRR7 256
1XHDMI)

GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6

TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB

TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7

5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB

TI 16GB SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS

RX9070XT 16G-E/0C GDDR6

TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP

POWERCOLOR REAPER RADEON RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6
(RX9060XT 8G-A) EKRAN KARTI

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND
8G-L/0C) EKRAN

RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6 (RX9060XT
KARTI

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Msi

Msi

Powercolor

Powercolor

416,40

452,40

522,00

548,40

556,80

598,80

602,40

630,00

936,00

.287,60

.512,00

438,00

462,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usD

usb



